
 
 
 
 
 
 

Jasper Public Library Summer Programs 
 
For program details & registration (if needed) visit jdcpl.us/calendar 
 
Featured Programs 
Tuesday, May 30, 10-12pm: Summer Reading Kickoff Party 

Tuesday, June 13, 10am: Silly Safaris (Cultural Center Atrium) 

Tuesday, June 20, 10am: Mike Hemmelgarn: Comedy/Ventriloquist (Cultural Center Atrium) 

Tuesday, June 27, 10am: Traveling Lantern Theater Company (Black Box Theatre) 

Tuesday, July 11, 2pm: Abra-Kid-Abra Magic Show (Black Box Theatre) 

Monday, July 24, 5:30pm: End of Summer Bounce House Party-** 
**(For those who completed the Summer Reading Program) 

Tuesday, July 25, 2pm: Professor Steve’s Marvelous Machine Show (Black Box Theatre) 

 
More Summer Programs 
Tuesday, May 30, 6:30pm: Book Club 

Wednesday, May 31, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Wednesday, May 31, 6pm: Lemonade & Thank You Card Making  

Thursday, June 1, 10am: Donut Day at the Library (Please Register) 

Thursday, June 1, 4pm: Curiosity Café Travels the World 

Thursday, June 1, 6pm: Teen Advisory Board 

Friday, June 2, 10am: Shakespeare-ience with Clara Fromme 

Saturday, June 3, 10am: Farmer’s Market Storytime 

Tuesday, June 6, 9am-7:30pm: Giant Quicksand Board Game 

Tuesday, June 6, 10am: Summer Storytime-Travel 

Tuesday, June 6, 10am: Genealogy Gathering -Beginning Genealogy 

Tuesday, June 6, 6pm: Coffee and Bingo 

Wednesday, June 7, 9am-7:30pm: Giant Quicksand Board Game 

Wednesday, June 7, 11am: Knot Just Knitting 

Wednesday, June 7, 11am:  Creative Corner – Loom Knitting 

Wednesday, June 7, 4pm:  Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Thursday, June 8, 9am-7:30pm: Giant Quicksand Board Game 

Thursday, June 8, 3pm: Afternoon Book Club 

Thursday, June 8, 4pm:  Curiosity Café – Travels the World 

Thursday, June 8, 6pm: Genealogy Gatherings- US Census Records 

Friday, June 9, 9am-7:30pm: Giant Quicksand Board Game 

Friday, June 9, 10am:  Coffee, Cards, and Coloring 

Tuesday, June 13, 6pm: Craft Night – Mini Cutting Board (Please Register) 

Wednesday, June 14, 11am: Creative Corner – Creative Writing 

Wednesday, June 14, 2pm: Intro to Computers (Please Register) 



Wednesday, June 14, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Wednesday, June 14, 6pm: Chalk Night at the Library 

Thursday, June 15, 10am: Father’s Day Craft (Grades K-4) (Please Register) 

Thursday, June 15, 4pm: Curiosity Café – Travels the World 

Friday, June 16, 10am: Shakespeare-ience with Clara Fromme 

Tuesday, June 20, 6pm: Adventurescapes – Cuba (Please Register) 

Wednesday, June 21, 10am: Bubbles Day 

Wednesday, June 21, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Wednesday, June 21, 5:30pm: Knot Just Knitting 

Thursday, June 22, 10am: Summer Baby Storytime and Sensory Play, (0-2yrs) 

Thursday, June 22, 4pm: Curiosity Café – Travels the World 

Friday, June 23, 10am: Bingo and Coffee 

Friday, June 23, 2pm: Mario Kart Tournament ages 8 and up (Please Register) 

Saturday, June 24, 10am: Farmer’s Market Storytime 

Saturday, June 24, 11am – 1pm: Celebrate – With Chalk and Bubbles 

Sunday, June 25, 2pm: LEGO Tournament (Ages 5-10) (Please Register) 

Monday, June 26, 2pm: Reading Around the World (Please Register) 

Tuesday, June 27, 6:30pm: Book Club 

Wednesday, June 28, 11am: Creative Corner-Creative Writing 

Wednesday, June 28, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Thursday, June 29, 10am: Purdue Extension International Foods (Please Register) 

Thursday, June 29, 4pm: Curiosity Cafe – Travels the World 

Friday, June 30, 10am: Shakespeare-ience with Clara Fromme 

Saturday, July 1, 10am: Farmer’s Market Storytime 

Wednesday, July 5, 11am: Knot Just Knitting 

Wednesday, July 5, 11am: Creative Corner – Loom Knitting 

Wednesday, July 5, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Wednesday, July 5, 6pm: Storywalk Fun 

Thursday, July 6, 10am: Preschool STEM Exploration 

Thursday, July 6, 4pm: Curiosity Cafe – Travels the World 

Thursday, July 6, 6pm: Teen Advisory Board 

Friday, July 7, 10am: Family Yoga Day (Please Register) 

Friday, July 7, 2pm: Super Smash Bros. Tournament (Please Register) 

Saturday, July 8, 10am: Bilingual Adventures with Multicultural Music 

Monday, July 10, 10am or 1pm: Thomas the Tank Engine Party (Please Register) 

Tuesday, July 11, 10am: Genealogy Gathering- Using the Internet 

Tuesday, July 11, 6pm: Craft Night – Mason Jar Sign Décor (Please Register) 

Wednesday, July 12, 10am: Bubbles Day 

Wednesday, July 12, 2pm: Intro to Computers (Please Register) 

Wednesday, July 12, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Thursday, July 13, 10am: Baby Picasso (Please Register) 

Thursday, July 13, 3pm: Afternoon Book Club 

Thursday, July 13, 4pm: Curiosity Cafe – Travels the World 

Thursday, July 13, 6pm: Genealogy Gathering- Lineage or Ancestral Organizations 

Friday, July 14, 10am: Bingo and Coffee 

Saturday, July 15, 10am: Farmer’s Market Storytime 



Monday, July 17, 10am: Outdoor and Parachute Fun 

Tuesday, July 18, 10am: Ice Cream Storytime 

Tuesday, July 18, 6pm: Adventurescapes-Vietnam (Please Register) 

Wednesday, July 19, 10am: STEM TOY Petting Zoo 

Wednesday, July 19, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens- Travel Edition 

Wednesday, July 19, 6pm: Scented Rainbow Bubbles (Please Register) 

Thursday, July 20, 4pm: Curiosity Cafe – Travels the World 

Saturday, July 22, 10am: Farmer’s Market Storytime 

Tuesday, July 25, 6:30pm: Book Club 

Wednesday, July 26, 4pm: Crafternoon for Teens Travel Edition 

Thursday, July 27, 10am: Super Mario Bros. Movie 

Thursday, July 27, 4pm: Curiosity Cafe – Travels the World 

 

 

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS 
 

Platinum: Dr. Gregory Gordon/Jasper Optical Lab, Dubois County Tire & Supply, Freedom 

Bank, Friends of the Jasper Public Library, Harmon Family Chiropractic, Jasper Engines & 

Transmissions, Just a Trace, Kunkel Insurance Agency Inc., Meyer Distributing, 

Pfau Family Dentistry, Retro Mexican Cuisine 

 

Gold: Debbie Allen State Farm Insurance, Hoffman Office Supply, Hoosier Business Machines, 

Jasper Group, Pieper-Burns State Farm, Uebelhor Chevy Cadillac Toyota 

 

Silver: Bob Lueger's Buick GMC, Gunderson Eyecare, Indiana Furniture, James DeMotte, 

Krempp Lumber Company, Steve Lukemeyer - F.C. Tucker Emge, VFW Post 673 Auxiliary 

 

Bronze:  Ann B. Patterson, MD. Carpet Warehouse, Dubois REC, Finishing Touches,  

Jagged Edge Hair Studio, Matrix Integration, Tom's Lawn, Garden, & Appliance Center 

 

Merchandise: Arby's, Dairy Queen, Holiday Foods, Jasper Community Arts, Papa Johns,  

Tell City Pretzels, Zax Creamery, Zaxby's, DC Broadcasting, Hedinger Beverage 


